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2538

2763

3149

2399

2691

2396

2892

2361

2625

3123

2602

2923

2353

2357

2462

3146

2816

2529

2912

2721

2687

Alyssa Duhart

Miller Aaliyah

Rebecca Spiegel

Meredith Clayton

Susanne Forbis

Alexis Antkowiak

Martha Brown

Madeleine Lokey

Emma Dawson

Carter Yake

Emilie Jimenez

Alexis Dixon

Claudine Blancaflor

Alyssa Fowler

Elisabeth Saunders

Makayla Marley

Marianna Duenes

Sabrian Rolandelli

Eva Wilk

Stephanie Lopez

Peyton Williams

Frisco Heritage High School

McKinney Boyd

Wylie East High School

Brenham High School

Lewisville High School

Brenham High School

Plano East

Allen High School

JJ Pearce High School

Wakeland

Irving MacArthur

Plano HS

Allen High School

Allen High School

Coppell High School

Wylie East High School

Mesquite High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Plano East

Little EIm High School

Lewisville Hebron

19:21.7

19:40.1

19:45.6

19:46.6

19:49.7

19:51.4

19:56.2

19:56.9

19:57.7

20:04.5

20:11.7

20:19.3

20:19.8

20:20.9

20:30.3

20:32.2

20:44.1

20:45.7

20:46.0

20:50.5

20:51.6

6:12/M

6:18/M

6:20/M

6:20/M

6:21/M

6:22/M

6:23/M

6:23/M

6:24/M

6:26/M

6:28/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:34/M

6:35/M

6:39/M
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6:41/M

6:41/M
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2731

3143

2733

2871

2531

2398

2365

2918

2671

3075

2917

2403

2931

2670

2451

2401

2920

2407

2930

2359

3107

Valeria Silva

Clairece Lopez

Erin Struxness

Nalani Torres

Meghan Thweatt

Gracie Blankenburg

Lexi Nickal

Caroline Brooks

Annie King

Taylor Altieri

Meredith Bart

Mina Kraft

Sara Sims

Abigail Hampton

Shiksha Lal

Jasmine Green

Jenna Brown

Caroline Schulze

Samantha Shulhan

Ellie Halicke

Little EIm High School

Wylie East High School

Little EIm High School

Newman Smith High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Brenham High School

Allen High School

Plano HS

Lewisville Hebron

Wakeland

Plano HS

Brenham High School

Plano HS

Lewisville Hebron

Coppell High School

Brenham High School

Plano HS

Brenham High School

Plano HS

Allen High School

20:53.0

20:55.7

20:59.2

21:04.3

21:07.5

21:08.4

21:09.3

21:12.0

21:20.3

21:24.5

21:24.7

21:28.9

21:29.5

21:30.1

21:31.1

21:32.3

21:34.9

21:39.1

21:41.8

21:43.6

21:441

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:44/M

6:45/M

6:46/M

6:46/M

6:47/M

6:48/M

6:50/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:53/M

6:53/M

6:53/M

6:54/M

6:54/M

6:55/M

6:56/M
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6:58/M
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3121

2598

2534

3141

3080

2366

2369

3064

2723

3084

2976

3134

2583

2455

2645

3140

2819

3085

2533

2522

Anna Mousel

Isabella West

Yesenia Hernandez

Madeline Bryant

Sasha Elizondo

Ashley Bayles

Abril Patino

Ashley Sekhon

Larissa Gonsalez

Maliah Median

Katherine Byrne

Ariana Warren

Noelle Martinez

Alexandria Castillo

Mattie McKethan

Chloe Bidne

Micah Clayton

Elizabeth Gaytan

Jennifer Castillo

Emma Barroso

Yori Amos

Wakeland

Wakeland

Irving MacArthur

Frisco Heritage High School

Wylie East High School

Wakeland

Allen High School

Allen High School

W. H. Adamson

Little EIm High School

Wakeland

Richardson High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Irving MacArthur

Coppell High School

Lake Highlands High School

Wylie East High School

Mesquite High School

Wakeland

Frisco Heritage High School

Frisco Centennial High School

21:45.0

21:45.6

21:45.9

21:47.6

21:47.8

21:48.5

21:49.4

21:49.9

21:50.1

21:53.4

21:54.8

22:01.8

22:01.9

22:06.0

22:06.3

22:07.1

22:08.0

22:08.7

22:10.5

22:13.8

6:58/M

6:58/M

6:58/M

6:59/M

6:59/M

6:59/M

7:00/M

7:00/M
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7:01/M

7:01/M

7:03/M
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7:05/M
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7:05/M
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3139

2458

2824
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2446

2541

2633

2972

3142

2497

2981

2690

2444

2648

2911

2612

2530

2540

2717

2402

Divya Prabhakaran

Melanie Burnell

Hannah Pridgen

Isabel Pena

Jessica Hernandez

Joni Goh

Jessica Ehrman

Kenzie Klinkhamer

An Trinh

Haylie Hadjiev

Zena Cohou

Isabel Kennedy

Stephanie Figueroa

Taylor Dubey

Natalie Costas

Corrie Welkener

Mariah Ramirez

Julia Smock

Cassidy Ehrman

Alexis Ficklin

Plano East

Wylie East High School

Coppell High School

Mesquite High School

Irving MacArthur

Coppell High School

Frisco Heritage High School

JJ Pearce High School

Richardson High School

Wylie East High School

Dallas White

Shelton

Lewisville High School

Coppell High School

Lake Highlands High School

Plano East

Irving MacArthur

Frisco Centennial High School

Frisco Heritage High School

Little EIm High School
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22:17.2

22:18.0

22:20.5

22:24.6

22:25.2

22:25.9

22:28.2

22:29.2

22:35.7

22:36.8

22:37.5

22:41.5

22:42.7

22:44.4

22:46.5

22:46.7

22:47 .1

22:48.7

22:51.9

22:52.7
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7:09/M
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7:12/M
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Place
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2528

2714
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3070

2702

2825

2643

2828

2543

2994

2639

2659

2913

2826

o

2486

3136

Bailey Grunder

Evelin Arroyo

Amber Peterson

Megan Brazier

Maria Guillen

Maria Rendon

Kaylee Packer

Adia Vaughn

Keeley Zartler

Amanda Alvarado

Natasha Longhurst

Alexis Ledezma

Cate Salony

Skye Wofford

Hailey Woodard

Pricilla Aguilar

Name

Tatiana Brown

Emma Pfundheller

Stefani Kessler

Brenham High School

Richardson High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Little EIm High School

Dallas White

W. H. Adamson

Lewisville High School

Mesquite High School

JJ Pearce High School

Molina High School

Frisco Heritage High School

Skyline

JJ Pearce High School

Lake Highlands High School

Plano East

Molina High School

Team

Dallas lincoln High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

JJ Pearce High School

22:53.5

22:56.9

22:58.2

23:01.3

23:02.0

23:02.3

23:04.3

23:05.2

23:06.5

23:08.6

23:10.2

23:111

23:14.0

23:16.3

23:16.5
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23:18.6

23:20.6

23:22.0

7:20/M

7:21/M

7:22/IM

7:23/M
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7:23/M
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7:25/M

7:26/M
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7:27/IM

7:27IM

Pace
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2532

2997

2988

3144

2580

2817

2822

3034

2962

2547

2823

2895

2757

2641

2503

2753

2495

2653

3067

2405

2647

Sydney Wilson

Erika Miranda

Angelica Del Toro

Kailee Ludwig

Dj Walker

Jada Fane

Noemi Manriquez

Sarah Shamai

Eleanor McCabe

Michaela Skaar

Alexandra Martinez

Teagan Downey

Turner Gracie

Lily Stern

Karla Martinez

Detorrice Alyssa

Genesis Arambul

Mallory Pettit

Miriam Medina

Vanessa Najera

Nicole Clifford

Frisco Centennial High School

Skyline

Skyline

Wylie East High School

Hillcrest High School

Mesquite High School

Mesquite High School

Trinity Valley

Richardson High School

Frisco Heritage High School

Mesquite High School

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy

JJ Pearce High School

Dallas White

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas White

Lake Highlands High School

W. H. Adamson

Brenham HS B

Lake Highlands High School

23:25.0

23:25.3

23:30.1

23:31.3

23:33.2

23:34.3

23:36.3

23:38.3

23:40.2

23:49.5

23:51.6

23:52.9

23:55.3

23:57.7

23:59.0

24:01.1

24:01.1

24:02.6

24:13.0

24:19.2

24:21.7

7:30/M

7:30/M

7:32/M

7:32/IM

7:33/M

7:33/M

7:34/M

7:34/M

7:35/M

7:38/M

7:39/M

7:39/M

7:40/M

7:41/M

7:41/M

7:42/M

7:42/M

7:42/IM

7:46/M

7:48/M

7:48/M
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3116

2700

3137

2646

2569

2521

2712

2952

3071

3129

2438

2860

2868

3033

2708

2713

2409

3127

2943

2852

Cornelia Swardh

Janett Najera

Alison Ward

Caitlyn Bosch

Romana Castenada

Jovana Alanis

Gabby Valenga

Ayisha Gonzalez

Jennifer Toralba

Heather Demoss

Bai Shai

Amanda Ochoa

Leslie Hernandez

Abby Sahs

Abbey Reinhart

Gabby Vazquez

Elise Whittington

Macie Burgard

Tanya Barbosa

Melva Yanes

Wakeland

Lewisville High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Lake Highlands High School

Hillcrest High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Lewisville High School

Richardson High School

W. H. Adamson

Woodrow Wilson High School

Conrad High School

Naaman Forest

Newman Smith High School

Trinity Valley

Lewisville High School

Lewisville High School

Brenham HS B

Woodrow Wilson High School

Richardson High School

Molina High School

24:24.4

24:24.8

24:25.5

24:25.9

24:28.5

24:32.4

24:33.3

24:34.4

24:34.8

24:36.9

24:37.3

24:38.2

24:40.5

24:42.0

24:47.3

24:47.8

24:48.1

24:49.8

24:49.9

24:49.9

7:49/M

7:49/M

7:50/M

7:50/M

7:51/M

7:52/IM

7:52/IM

7:52/IM

7:52/M

7:53/M

7:53/M

7:54/M

7:54/M

7:55/M

7:57/M

7:57/M
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2990

29082

2820

2589

2838

2585

3125

456

2568

3069

3006

3003

2844

2818

2861

3068

2949

3072

2400

2836

2967

Alejandro Flores

Jennifer Aleman

Aimee Hernandez

Ana Flores

Daisey Hernandez

Leslie Centeno

Maika Beckner

Chloe Fagin

Aydee Cardenas

Leslie Quinonez

Jennifer Tovar

Angelica Rico

Karla Navarrete

Monae Garrett

Danielle Oubre

Viviana Mendez

Gaby Fernandez

Karina Torres

Sydney Cohrs

Stephany Gonzalez

Luz Obregon

Skyline

Skyline

Mesquite High School

Irving MacArthur

Molina High School

Irving MacArthur

Woodrow Wilson High School

Dallas White

Hillcrest High School

W. H. Adamson

Skyline

Skyline

Molina High School

Mesquite High School

Naaman Forest

W. H. Adamson

Richardson High School

W. H. Adamson

Brenham HS B

Molina High School

Richardson High School

24:56.3

24:58.5

25:00.2

25:01.4

25:03.4

25:11.0

25:16.0

25:17.5

25:19.0

25:19.9

25:22.0

25:23.2

25244

25:45.2

25:48.3

25:50.6

25:57.1

25:58.6

26:01.9

26:07.8

26:10.2

7:59/M

8:00/M

8:01/M

8:01/M

8:02/M

8:04/M

8:06/M

8:06/M

8:07/M

8:07/M

8:08/M

8:08/M

8:08/M

8:15/M

8:16/M

8:17/M

8:19/M

8:19/M

8:20/M

8:22/M

8:23/M
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2576
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2872
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2658

2570

2858
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2999
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3010

2842

3029

2507

2437

2504

2567

3011

2505

Faith Sudduth

Karla Panfilo

Mary Martinez

Abigail Aldape

Edith Cervantes

Marissa Gonzalez

Rachel Willard

Anabelle Castillo

Samar Mourtada

Bianca Aviles

Nancy Moreno

Jennifer Granados

Jordin Guzman

Estela Meza

Lauren Faris

Stephanie Ojeda

Klaudia Sanchez

Melissa Mejia

Cecilia Calixto

Cecile Leclerc

Brenham HS B

Hillcrest High School

Brenham HS B

North Dallas

North Dallas

W. H. Adamson

Lake Highlands High School

Hillcrest High School

Naaman Forest

Sunset HS

Skyline

W. H. Adamson

Sunset HS

Molina High School

Trinity Valley

Dallas White

Conrad High School

Dallas White

Hillcrest High School

Sunset HS

26:13.4

26:23.7

26:25.6

26:31.5

26:36.2

26:37.0

26:48.0

26:49.3

26:58.1

27:34.9

27:42.2

27:54.5

28:14.0

28:30.7

28:47.6

29:15.3

29:35.0

30:09.0

30:21.8

30:22.9

30:24.7

8:24/M

8:27/M

8:28/M

8:30/M

8:32/M

8:32/M

8:35/M

8:36/M

8:39/M

8:50/M

8:53/M

8:57/M

9:03/M

9:08/M

9:14/M

9:23/M

9:29/M

9:40/M

9:44/M

9:44/M

9:45/M
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Top

Team - Allen High School

159

160

161

>7)

(<5)

162

163

2880

2856

2877

2509

3014

2859

2881

Laura Miguel

Janette Lopez

Yara Foda

Esmeralda Cuevas

Gabrielle Walker

Mia Zavala

Cynthia Munoz

Yanely Martinez

Dallas White

North Dallas

Naaman Forest

North Dallas

Dallas White

Sunset HS

Naaman Forest

North Dallas

Final Team Results - Girls

5A-6A VARISTY GIRLS

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times):

-
o T

2356

2361

2353

2357

2365

2359

2366

Danielle Drogosch

Madeleine Lokey

Claudine Blancaflor

Alyssa Fowler

Lexi Nickal

Ellie Halicke

Abril Patino

1:40:30.3

YR

11

11

12

12

10

12

11

N

14

15

27

(38)

(45)

25

40

67

(105)

(150)

30:25.2  9:45/M 11
30:37.0  9:49/M 10
30:41.0  9:50/M 10
30:45.7  9:551/M 10
31:42.2  10:10/M 11
31:52.1 10:13/M 9
32:38.1  10:28/M 9
Ave Time:20:06.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:43.2 18:43.2 0:00.0
19:56.9 38:40.1 1:13.6
20:19.8 59:00.0 1:36.6
20:20.9  1:19:21.0 1:.37.7
21:09.3  1:40:30.3 2:26.0
21:436  2:02:14.0 3:00.4
21:48.5  2:24:02.5 3:05.3


http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9513#Top

8 2369 Ashley Sekhon 10 More 21:49.4  2:45:52.0 3:06.1

Than 7

Team - Brenham High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:20:45.5
103 1:43:47.8

Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time

No Place Place Time Back
1 2399  Meredith Clayton 10 5 5 19:46.6 19:46.6 0:00.0
2 2396 Alexis Antkowiak 10 7 12 19:51.4 39:38.0 0:04.7
3 2398  Gracie Blankenburg 9 26 38 21:08.4 1:00:46.5 1:21.8
4 2403 Mina Kraft 12 31 69 21:28.9 1:22:15.5 1:42.3
5 2401 Jasmine Green 12 34 103 21:32.3 1:43:47.8 1:45.6
6 2407 Caroline Schulze 10 (36) (139) 21:39.1 2:05:26.9 1:52.4
7 2402 Bailey Grunder 10 (77) (216) 22:52.7 2:28:19.7 3:06.1
Team - Wakeland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:20:42.2
120 1:43:31.1

Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time

No Place Place Time Back
1 3104 Hannah Mandell 9 1 1 18:32.7 18:32.7 0:00.0
2 3123 Carter Yake 10 11 12 20:04.5 38:37.3 1:31.8
3 3075 Taylor Altieri 11 29 41 21:24.5 1:00:01.9 2:51.8

4 3107 Anna Mousel 12 39 80 21:44 1 1:21:46.0 3:11.3



3121

3080

3084

3085

3116

Isabella West

Ashley Bayles

Katherine Byrne

Jennifer Castillo

Cornelia Swardh

Team - Plano HS

9 40 120 21:45.0 1:43:31.1 3:12.3

10 (44) (164) 21:47.8 2:05:18.9 3:15.1

9 (48) (212) 21:53.4 2:27:12.4 3:20.6

10 More 22:08.7 2:49:21.1 3:35.9
Than 7

11 More 24:24 .4 3:13:45.5 5:51.7
Than 7

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:21:12.1
138 1:46:00.6
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2923  Alexis Dixon 12 13 13 20:19.3 20:19.3 0:00.0
2 2918 Caroline Brooks 10 28 41 21:12.0 41:314 0:52.7
3 2917  Meredith Bart 11 30 71 21:24.7 1:02:56.1 1:05.4
4 2931 Sara Sims 11 32 103 21:29.5 1:24:25.7 1:10.2
5 2920 Jenna Brown 11 35 138 21:34.9 1:46:00.6 1:15.5
6 2930 Samantha Shulhan 10 (37) (175) 21:41.8 2:07:42.5 1:22.5
Team - Wylie East High School Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:21:01.6
141 1:45:08.4
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3149 Rebecca Spiegel 11 4 4 19:45.6 19:45.6 0:00.0



3146

3143

3141

3140

3139

3142

3144

Makayla Marley

Clairece Lopez

Sasha Elizondo

Micah Clayton

Melanie Burnell

Haylie Hadjiev

Kailee Ludwig

10

10

10

10

1

10

Team - Little EIm High School

Team Score (places):

190

-
o T

2721

2731

2733

2723

2717

2714

Stephanie Lopez

Valeria Silva

Erin Struxness

Maliah Median

Alexis Ficklin

Megan Brazier

17

23

43

54

(59)

(67)

More

Than 7

21

44

87

141

(200)

(267)

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times):

1:47:24.8
YR
12
12

10

12

10

Team - Coppell High School

Team Score (places):

224

22

24

47

76

(80)

43

67

114

190

(270)

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

1:48:50.8

20:32.2 40:17.9 0:46.5
20:55.7  1:01:13.6 1:10.0
21:476  1:23:01.2 2:01.9
22:07.1  1:45:08.4 2:21.4
22:17.2  2:07:25.6 2:31.5
22:35.7  2:30:01.3 2:50.0
23:31.3  2:53:32.7 3:45.6
Ave Time:21:28.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:50.5 20:50.5 0:00.0
20:53.0 41:43.5 0:02.5
20:59.2 1:02:42.8 0:08.7
21:50.1 1:24:32.9 0:59.6
22:51.9 1:47:24.8 2:01.4
22:58.2  2:10:23.0 2:07.7
Ave Time:21:46.1



Bib

No
1 2462
2 2451
3 2455
4 2458
5 2446
6 2444

Elisabeth Saunders

Shiksha Lal

Mattie McKethan

Hannah Pridgen

Joni Goh

Taylor Dubey

Team - Irving MacArthur

Team Score (places):

239

Bib

No
1 2602
2 2598
3 2583
4 2596
5 2612
6 2589
7 2585

Emilie Jimenez

Yesenia Hernandez

Alexandria Castillo

Jessica Hernandez

Mariah Ramirez

Ana Flores

Leslie Centeno

12

10

10

11

33

52

60

63

(70)

49

101

161

224

(294)

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times):

1:49:10.8

YR

10

10

10

12

12

Team - Frisco Heritage High

School

41

51

62

73

(130)

(132)

53

104

166

239

(369)

(501)

Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:30.3 20:30.3 0:00.0
21:31.1 42:01.5 1:00.8
22:06.0 1:04:07.5 1:35.6
22:18.0 1:26:25.5 1:47.6
22:25.2  1:48:50.8 1:54.9
22:427  2:11:33.5 2:12.4
Ave Time:21:50.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:11.7 20:11.7 0:00.0
21:45.6 41:57.4 1:33.8
22:01.9  1:03:59.3 1:50.1
22:24.6  1:26:24.0 2:12.8
22:46.7  1:49:10.8 2:35.0
25:01.4  2:14:12.2 4:49.6
25:11.0  2:39:23.3 4:59.2

Finish Position - 9



Team Score (places):

240

Bib

No
1 2538
2 2534
3 2533
4 2541
5 2540
6 2543
7 2547

Alyssa Duhart

Madeline Bryant

Emma Barroso

Jessica Ehrman

Cassidy Ehrman

Natasha Longhurst

Michaela Skaar

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places):

249

Bib

No
1 2892
2 2912
3 2906
4 2011
5 2913
6 2895

Martha Brown

Eva Wilk

Divya Prabhakaran

Corrie Welkener

Hailey Woodard

Teagan Downey

Team Score (times):

1:48:32.8

YR

12

10

11

12

11

1:49:01.7

YR

10

10

11

11

10

w

42

56

64

75

(87)

(102)

45

101

165

240

(327)

(429)

Ave Time:21:42.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:21.7 19:21.7 0:00.0
21:45.9 41:07.7 2:24.1
22:10.5  1:03:18.2 2:48.7
22:259  1:25:441 3:04.1
22:48.7  1:48:32.8 3:26.9
23:08.6  2:11:41.5 3:46.8
23:495  2:35:31.0 4:27.7

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

(oo}

20

58

72

91

(104)

28

86

158

249

(353)

Ave Time:21:48.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:56.2 19:56.2 0:00.0
20:46.0 40:42.2 0:49.7
22:16.6  1:02:58.9 2:20.3
22:46.5 1:25:454 2:50.2
23:16.3  1:49:01.7 3:20.0
23:52.9  2:12:54.7 3:56.6



Team - Frisco Centennial High

Team Score (places):

School
254

Bib

No
1 2529
2 2531
3 2522
4 2530
5 2528
6 2532
7 2521

Sabrian Rolandelli

Meghan Thweatt

Yori Amos

Julia Smock

Amber Peterson

Sydney Wilson

Jovana Alanis

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

1:49:51.2

YR

1

10

11

12

10

Team - Mesquite High School

Team Score (places):

317
Bib
No
1 2816
2 2819
3 2824
4 2825
5 2817
6 2822

Marianna Duenes

Elizabeth Gaytan

Isabel Pena

Adia Vaughn

Jada Fane

Noemi Manriquez

1:51:51.3

YR

11

11

11

10

11

25

57

74

79

(95)

(116)

44

101

175

254

(349)

(465)

Ave Time:21:58.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:45.7 20:45.7 0:00.0
21:07.5 41:53.2 0:21.8
22:13.8  1:04:07.1 1:28.1
22:47 1 1:26:54.3 2:01.4
22:56.9  1:49:51.2 2:11.2
23:25.0 2:13:16.3 2:39.3
24:32.4  2:37:48.7 3:46.7

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):

55

61

84

99

(100)

73

134

218

317

417)

Ave Time:22:22.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:44 1 20:44.1 0:00.0
22:08.0 42:52.1 1:23.9
22:20.5  1:05:12.6 1:36.3
23:04.3  1:28:17.0 2:20.2
23:34.3  1:51:51.3 2:50.1
23:36.3 2:15:27.6 2:52.1



7 2823 Alexandra Martinez

8 2820 Aimee Hernandez

9 2818 Monae Garrett

Team - JJ Pearce High School
Team Score (places):

343

Bib

No
1 2625
2 2633
3 2643
4 2639
5 2631
6 2641

Team - Lewisville High School
Team Score (places):

387
Bib
No

1 2691
2 2690
3 2702

Emma Dawson

Kenzie Klinkhamer

Keeley Zartler

Cate Salony

Stefani Kessler

Lily Stern

Susanne Forbis

Stephanie Figueroa

Kaylee Packer

12 (103) (520)
9 More

Than 7
11 More

Than 7

Team Score (times):
1:52:04.4

YR O'All Cum
Place Place
9 10 10
1 65 75
10 85 160
10 89 249
12 94 343
9 (105) (448)

Team Score (times):
1:54:31.7

YR O'All Cum
Place Place
12 6 6
12 69 75
10 83 158

Finish Position - 13

Finish Position - 14

23:51.6  2:39:19.3 3:07.5
25:00.2  3:04:19.6 4:16.1
25:452  3:30:04.8 5:01.1
Ave Time:22:24.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:57.7 19:57.7 0:00.0
22:28.2 42:26.0 2:30.5
23:05.2  1:05:31.3 3:07.5
23:11.1 1:28:42.4 3:13.3
23:22.0 1:52:04.4 3:24.2
23:57.7  2:16:02.2 4:00.0
Ave Time:22:54.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:49.7 19:49.7 0:00.0
22:41.5 42:31.2 2:51.7
23:02.3  1:05:33.5 3:12.5



4 2700
5 2712
6 2708
7 2713

Janett Najera

Gabby Valenga

Abbey Reinhart

Gabby Vazquez

10

12

11

Team - Richardson High School

Team Score (places):

412
Bib
No
1 2976
2 2072
3 2942
4 2962
5 2952
6 2943
7 2949
8 2967

Ariana Warren

An Trinh

Evelin Arroyo

Eleanor McCabe

Ayisha Gonzalez

Tanya Barbosa

Gaby Fernandez

Luz Obregon

112

117

(122)

(123)

270

387

(509)

(632)

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

1:55:32.3

YR

12

12

10

12

10

10

Team - Lake Highlands High

School

Team Score (places)

433

66

78

101

118

(126)

(142)

More
Than 7

115

193

294

412

(538)

(680)

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times):

1:56:29.2

YR

24:24.8 1:29:58.4 4:35.0
24:33.3  1:54:31.7 4:43.5
24:47.3  2:19:19.1 4:57.5
24:47.8  2:44:06.9 4:58.0
Ave Time:23:06.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:54.8 21:54.8 0:00.0
22:29.2 44:24 1 0:34.3
22:53.5 1:07:17.6 0:58.6
23:40.2 1:30:57.9 1:45.4
24:34 .4 1:55:32.3 2:39.5
24:499  2:20:22.2 2:55.0
25:57 1 2:46:19.3 4:02.2
26:10.2 3:12:29.6 4:15.3
Ave Time:23:17.8

=
3
)




Bib

No
1 2645
2 2648
3 2659
4 2653
5 2647
6 2646
7 2658

Chloe Bidne

Natalie Costas

Skye Wofford

Mallory Pettit

Nicole Clifford

Caitlyn Bosch

Rachel Willard

Team - W. H. Adamson

Team Score (places):

492

Bib

No
1 3064
2 3070
3 3067
4 3071
5 3069
6 3068
7 3072
8 3065

Larissa Gonsalez

Maria Rendon

Miriam Medina

Jennifer Toralba

Leslie Quinonez

Viviana Mendez

Karina Torres

Marissa Gonzalez

11

10

12

12

71

90

108

111

(114)

(151)

124

214

322

433

(547)

(698)

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times):

1:58:59.8

YR

10

11

10

10

1

11

82

109

119

136

(141)

(143)

More
Than 7

128

237

356

492

(633)

(776)

Cum Time
Time Back
22:06.3 22:06.3 0:00.0
22:44 4 44:50.7 0:38.0
23:14.0  1:08:04.8 1:.07.7
24:02.6  1:32:07.4 1:56.3
24:21.7  1:56:29.2 2:154
24:259  2:20:55.2 2:19.6
26:48.0 2:47:43.2 4:41.6
Ave Time:23:47.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:49.9 21:49.9 0:00.0
23:02.0 44:51.9 1:12.0
24:13.0  1:09:05.0 2:23.1
24:34.8  1:33:39.9 2:449
25:19.9  1:58:59.8 3:30.0
25:50.6  2:24:50.5 4:00.7
25:58.6  2:50:49.2 4:08.7
26:37.0 3:17:26.2 4:47 1



9 3066

Team - Dallas White

Jennifer Granados

11 More 27:54.5 3:45:20.8 6:04.6
Than 7

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:23:47.1
496 1:58:55.8
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2497  Zena Cohou 11 68 68 22:36.8 22:36.8 0:00.0
2 2501  Maria Guillen 11 81 149 23:01.3 45:38.1 0:24.5
3 2503 Karla Martinez 11 106 255 23:59.0 1:09:37 1 1:22.1
4 2495  Genesis Arambul 12 107 362 24:01.1 1:33:38.3 1:24.3
5 456  Chloe Fagin 11 134 496 25:17.5 1:58:55.8 2:40.6
6 2507  Stephanie Ojeda 11 (155) (651) 29:15.3 2:28:11.1 6:38.5
7 2504 Melissa Mejia 10 (157) (808) 30:09.0 2:58:20.1 7:32.1
8 2505 Laura Miguel 10 More 30:24.7 3:28:44.8 7:47.8
Than7
9 2509 Gabrielle Walker 10 More 30:45.7 3:59:30.6 8:08.9
Than 7
Team - Woodrow Wilson High Finish Position - 19
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:23:50.9
501 1:59:14.9
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3134 Noelle Martinez 9 50 50 22:01.8 22:01.8 0:00.0



3136

3137

3129

3127

3125

Emma Pfundheller

Alison Ward

Heather Demoss

Macie Burgard

Maika Beckner

Team - Skyline

Team Score (places):

538

2

2994

2997

2988

2990

2082

3006

3003

2999

Alexis Ledezma

Erika Miranda

Angelica Del Toro

Alejandro Flores

Jennifer Aleman

Jennifer Tovar

Angelica Rico

Nancy Moreno

1

12

11

11

93

113

120

125

(133)

143

256

376

501

(634)

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times):

2:00:00.5

YR

10

11

12

10

11

12

11

10

Team - Molina High School

Team Score (places):

575

Team Score (times)

2:01:40.9

YR

96

97

128

129

(137)

(138)

More
Than 7

184

281

409

538

(675)

(813)

Finish Position - 21

23:20.6 45:22.5 1:18.8
24:255  1:09:48.1 2:23.7
24:36.9  1:34:25.0 2:35.1
24:49.8  1:59:14.9 2:48.0
25:16.0  2:24:30.9 3:14.1
Ave Time:24:00.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
23:10.2 23:10.2 0:00.0
23:25.3 46:35.5 0:15.1
23:30.1 1:10:05.6 0:19.9
24:56.3  1:35:01.9 1:46.1
24:58.5  2:00:00.5 1:48.3
25:22.0 2:25:22.6 2:11.8
25:23.2  2:50:45.8 2:13.0
27:42.2  3:18:28.1 4:32.0
Ave Time:24:20.1

=
3
©




o]
o

No
1 2828
2 2826
3 2852
4 2838
5 2844
6 2836
7 2842

Amanda Alvarado

Pricilla Aguilar

Melva Yanes

Daisey Hernandez

Karla Navarrete

Stephany Gonzalez

Estela Meza

10

12

11

1

11

11

11

Team - Hillcrest High School

Team Score (places):

647

Bib

No
1 2580
2 2569
3 2568
4 2576
5 2570
6 2567

Dj Walker

Romana Castenada

Aydee Cardenas

Karla Panfilo

Anabelle Castillo

Cecilia Calixto

Team - Brenham HS B
Team Score (places):

2:06:33.9

YR

12

1

10

11

11

92

127

131

139

(145)

(154)

178

305

436

575

(720)

(874)

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times):

115

135

147

152

(158)

213

348

495

647

(805)

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times):

Cum Time
Time Back
23:06.5 23:06.5 0:00.0
23:16.5 46:23.1 0:09.9
24:499  1:11:13.0 1:43.4
25:03.4  1:36:16.5 1:56.8
25:24.4  2:01:40.9 2:17.8
26:07.8  2:27:48.8 3:01.3
28:30.7 2:56:19.6 5:24.2
Ave Time:25:18.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
23:33.2 23:33.2 0:00.0
24:28.5 48:01.7 0:55.2
25:19.0 1:13:20.8 1:45.7
26:23.7  1:39:44.5 2:50.4
26:49.3  2:06:33.9 3:16.0
30:21.8  2:36:55.7 6:48.6
Ave Time:25:33.6



672

Bib

No
1 2405
2 2409
3 2400
4 2408
5 2404

Team - Naaman Forest
Team Score (places):

736

Bib

No
1 2860
2 2861
3 2858
4 2856
5 2859

Vanessa Najera

Elise Whittington

Sydney Cohrs

Faith Sudduth

Mary Martinez

Amanda Ochoa

Danielle Oubre

Samar Mourtada

Yara Foda

Cynthia Munoz

Team - North Dallas

Team Score (places):

782
Bib
No
1 2872

Abigail Aldape

2:07:48.3

YR

11

124

144

146

148

234

378

524

672

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times):

2:19:53.7

YR

10

10

10

2:26:52.1

YR

11

140

153

160

162

261

414

574

736

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times):

Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:19.2 24:19.2 0:00.0
24:48.1 49:07.3 0:28.8
26:01.9  1:15:09.2 1:42.7
26:13.4  1:41:22.7 1:54.1
26:25.6  2:07:48.3 2:06.4
Ave Time:27:58.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:38.2 24:38.2 0:00.0
25:48.3 50:26.5 1:10.1
26:58.1 1:17:24.6 2:19.9
30:37.0 1:48:01.6 5:58.8
31:52.1 2:19:53.7 7:13.9
Ave Time:29:22.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:31.5 26:31.5 0:00.0



Team - Conrad High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

1

2

Team - Dallas lincoln High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

1

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): Inc.

1

2876 Edith Cervantes

2880 Janette Lopez

2877 Esmeralda Cuevas

2881  Yanely Martinez

Bib Name
No
2438 Bai Shai

2437 Klaudia Sanchez

Bib Name

Z

2486 Tatiana Brown

Bi

(=3

Name

Z

2687  Peyton Williams

1

11

10

11

12

11

150

159

161

163

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All
Place

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

299

458

619

782

Place

Place

Cum
Place

26:36.2 53:07.7
30:25.2 1:23:33.0
30:41.0 1:54:14.0
32:38.1 2:26:52.1
Time Cum
Time
24:37.3 24:37.3
29:35.0 54:12.4
Time Cum
Time
23:18.6 23:18.6
Time Cum
Time
20:51.6 20:51.6
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2 2671 Annie King

3 2670 Abigail Hampton

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

1 2757  Turner Gracie

2 2753 Detorrice Alyssa

Team - McKinney Boyd
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name

g

1 2763  Miller Aaliyah

Team - Newman Smith High
School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

1 2871 Nalani Torres

2 2868 Leslie Hernandez
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Team - Shelton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2981 Isabel Kennedy 11 Less 22:37.5 22:37.5 0:00.0
Than 5
Team - Sunset HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3009 Bianca Aviles 12 Less 27:34.9 27:34.9 0:00.0
Than 5
2 3010  Jordin Guzman 12 Less 28:14.0 55:48.9 0:39.0
Than 5
3 3011  Cecile Leclerc 12 Less 30:22.9 1:26:11.9 2:47.9
Than 5
4 3014  Mia Zavala 11 Less 31:42.2 1:57:54 1 4:07.2
Than 5
Team - Trinity Valley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3034 Sarah Shamai 10 Less 23:38.3 23:38.3 0:00.0
Than 5
2 3033 Abby Sahs 9 Less 24:42.0 48:20.4 1:03.6
Than 5

3 3029 Lauren Faris 12 28:47.6 1:17:08.0 5:09.2
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